PCB ANTENNA
2.4\ 5.x GHz Band Working Frequency
Halogens Free Product
P/N: RFPCA351455EMLB901
Customer： 研華股份有限公司
Customer ‘s Part No.： 1751000161-01
Approval No.：
Issue Date：

NO. A0
PAGE    3 OF     21
1.Explanation of part number：
RF PCA 3514 55 E M L B 9 01
Type Code
Product
Code
PCB
Dimension
(Unit: mm)
Cable
Length
(unit: cm)
Connector
Brand
Type of Connector Application Project status
Wire
Diameter
Project
Walsin RF
Device
PCB
Antenna
Per 2 digits of
length, width
e.g.: 3514
Length
35.10mm,
Width
14.00mm
2 digits for
cable length
e.g.:55
Length
55.0cm
A: N
C:MCX
D:IPEX III
E: IPEX IV
F: IPEX A13
H: Hirose
I: IPEX
M: MMCX
S: SMA
T: TNC
U:MURATA
N: None
A: Reverse Female
B: Reverse Male
F: Female
M: Male
N: None
0: 0GHz
3: 3GHz
6: 6GHz
5: 5GHz
A: 2.4GHz ISM band
B: GSM 900/1800
dual band
G: GPS band
L: 2.4/5.2/5.8 GHz
tri-band
N: NFC
T: LTE band
W: WCDMA band
B: MP
T:During
Test
X: Pile Run
0:None
1:∅ 0.81